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Flick-SM i1 Tordlanda 20-22 januari, 2017.

NAMN
Margo Zarytovskaya

Linnea Johansson-Ohman

Agnes Ng

Isa Kullberg Thorn
Elvira Edin
Cecilia Ravik
Teodora Holst
Tess Linden
Anastasia Tolstoy
Sofi Wiklund

Saga Uhrberg

Elin Pedersen
Solomia Truskavetska
Agnes Gramming
Julia Helle

Juni Drakengren
Saga Sixt

5iri Lundberg

Gabriella Geisler-Kagstrim

Klara Olefsson
Tuva Hasselguist
Sara Lindborg
Agnes Hultin
Viola Arlegard
Diala Esen

Bianca Mystrdm
Tess Jussila
Isabella Hogmalm
Lilly Johansson

Lydia Fogelberg Lindberg

Ylva Jussila
Josefin Sdrman
Ellen Unbeck
Vera Jussila

Ida Nilsson
Linnea Lingardsson
Ellen Wennhall
Elsa Eriksson
Olivia Berglund
Ester Eriksson
Victoria Bjorsell
Frida Svahn

Flick-SM C 11-13 ar

KLUBB

Vasteras SK
Jarfilla 55
Orgryte SK
Kristallens SK
Kristallens SK
WVaggeryds SK

SK Rockaden, Sthlm
Orebro 55

VWasa SK

Orebro 55
Helsingborgs ASK
Limhamns SK
VWasa SK
Molereds SK
Kristallens SK

55 Manhem

IFK. Hindas

SK Rockaden, Sthim
Kristallens SK
Nolereds SK
Orebro 55
Hultsfreds SK

SS Gambit, Morrtalje
Ervalla 55
Kristallens SK
Kristallens SK
Astorps 55

55 Manhem
Kristallens SK
Kristallens SK
Astorps 55
Ervalla 55
Limhamns SK
Astorps S5
Vasteras SK
Nolereds SK
Limhamns SK
Stenungsunds SK
Orebro 55
Kalltorps 55
Kungsbacka SK
Stenungsunds SK

RANKING 1/1

1876
o
1448
0
0
1442
0
1163
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POANG
7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
h.h
h.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
1.5
3.5
3.5
1.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
0.0

KV.P
36.50
36.00
37.50
34.00
30.50
30.50
30.00
37.50
35.50
35.00
34,00
29.50
27.50
25.50
35.00
35.00
34.00
29.00
38.00
36.00
31.50
30.00
26.00
25.00
34.50
31.00
30.50
28.50
26.50
25.00
32.00
30.00
28.50
28.50
23.50
19.50
19.50
30.00
28.00
18.50
23.50
7.50



NAMN KLUBB RANKING 1/1 2 4 6 7 & POANG KV.P
267 g 1% 3 z 4
1 Margo Zarytovskaya Visterds SK 1876 g 1 i (o 7.0 36.50
2 32,15 16 310 1 8
2 Linnea Johansson-Ohman  Jarfalla 5§ (i} L e IR 6.5 36.00
7] 13 2 110 1z
3 Agnes Ng Orgryte SK 1448 S B 6.0 37.50
Resultat i Flick-SM 2017 for Linnea Johansson-Ohman
Rond VIT ELO SVART ELO RESULTAT ELO +/-
1 Tuva Hasselguist - Linnea Johansson-Ohman 0-1 0
2 Linnea Johansson-Ohman - Josefin SGrman 1-0 0
3 Julia Helle - Linnea Johansson-Ohman 0-1 0
4 Juni Drakengren - Linnea Johansson-Ohman 0-1 0
5 Linnea Johansson-Ohman - Agnes Ng 5 1448 - 0
6 Sofi Wiklund - Linnea Johansson-Ohman - 0
7 Linnea Johansson-Chman - Margo Zarytovskaya 1876 - 0
8 Linnea Johansson-Ohman - Tess Lindén 1163 1-0 0
Totalt: 6% av 8
ELO +/-: 0.0
ELO prestation: 1620



